
R82 Scallop seat

The R82 Scallop seat is a portable support solution
for floor sitting or sitting on a chair, suitable for
children and young people with mild to moderate
disabilities. It comes in four sizes and two colour
combinations. The cushions are removable and
machine-washable for easy cleaning. The R82
Scallop provides stability and mobility for activities
like picnics, learning, or everyday use.

FEATURES

Designed to aid in floor sitting and add extra
support while sitting on a chair

Lightweight, portable, and versatile

Suitable for children and youngsters with mild
to moderate disabilities

Comes in four sizes, catering to infants from 9
months to teenagers

Available in two playful colour combinations:
red and blue or green and grey

Cushions can be removed from their shells and
machine-washed for easy cleaning

Allows users to move while seated and
supported

Provides stability without restricting movement

Ideal for various activities such as picnics,
learning in school, and more

Ready to order?
Our customer support team are available 5 days
a week to help answer all your questions.

Phone: 0800 656 527

Phone: +64 7 578 7228

Email: sales@cubro.co.nz
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R82 Scallop seat

SPECIFICATIONS

Code(s) 0500-
991051-
1CR43F

0500-
991051-
2CR43f

0500-
991051-
3R43F

0500-
991051-
4R43F

0500-
991051-
1CR21F

0500-
991051-
2CR21f

0500-
991051-
3R21F

0500-
991051-
4R21f

Size 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

Colour Grey
and
green

Grey
and
green

Grey
and
green

Grey
and
green

Red
and
blue

Red
and
blue

Red
and
blue

Red
and
blue

Back
height

330 -
380mm

380 -
420mm

420 -
470mm

470mm 330 -
380mm

380 -
420mm

420 -
470mm

470mm

Hip
width

150 -
210mm

210 -
240mm

240 -
270mm

270 -
380mm

150 -
210mm

210 -
240mm

240 -
270mm

270 -
380mm
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