



R82 Scallop seat

The R82 Scallop seat is a portable support solution for floor sitting or sitting on a chair, suitable for children and young people with mild to moderate disabilities. It comes in four sizes and two colour combinations. The cushions are removable and machine-washable for easy cleaning. The R82 Scallop provides stability and mobility for activities like picnics, learning, or everyday use.

FEATURES

- Designed to aid in floor sitting and add extra support while sitting on a chair
- Lightweight, portable, and versatile
- Suitable for children and youngsters with mild to moderate disabilities
- Comes in four sizes, catering to infants from 9 months to teenagers
- Available in two playful colour combinations: red and blue or green and grey
- Cushions can be removed from their shells and machine-washed for easy cleaning
- Allows users to move while seated and supported
- Provides stability without restricting movement
- Ideal for various activities such as picnics, learning in school, and more





Ready to order?

Our customer support team are available 5 days a week to help answer all your questions.

Phone: 0800 656 527 Phone: +64 7 578 7228 Email: sales@cubro.co.nz

©Cubro 2024 Page 1 of 2





R82 Scallop seat

SPECIFICATIONS

Code(s)	0500-	0500-	0500-	0500-	0500-	0500-	0500-	0500-
	991051-	991051-	991051-	991051-	991051-	991051-	991051-	991051-
	1CR43F	2CR43f	3R43F	4R43F	1CR21F	2CR21f	3R21F	4R21f
Size	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4
Colour	Grey	Grey	Grey	Grey	Red	Red	Red	Red
	and	and	and	and	and	and	and	and
	green	green	green	green	blue	blue	blue	blue
Back height	330 - 380mm	380 - 420mm	420 - 470mm	470mm	330 - 380mm	380 - 420mm	420 - 470mm	470mm
Hip	150 -	210 -	240 -	270 -	150 -	210 -	240 -	270 -
width	210mm	240mm	270mm	380mm	210mm	240mm	270mm	380mm

©Cubro 2024 Page 2 of 2